Design Features
Zero Leakage
Selection of valve is very important in the petroleum industry. An incorrect selection of valve may cause a loss of income,
pollution of environment, and an increase of maintenance costs. 3Z double block-and-bleed valve was designed to
withstand frequent cycling and provide a tight seal shutoff, and used in metering stations, tank farms, marine loading
docks, air port and blending plants.
No Abrasion
3Z double block-and-bleed valve is designed that the seals do not come into contact with the valve body while

40 10,500 - - - - - - - - - -
15
How to Order
FIG
124: Class 150 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
324: Class 300 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
624: Class 600 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
924: Class 900 2-way Double block-&-bleed valve
144: Class 150 4-way Diverter valve
344: Class 300 4-way Diverter valve
CODE
ANSI  /  JIS / DIN
BODY
WCB: A216 WCB + Cr plated
WCC: A216 WCC + Cr plated
CF8  A351 CF8 + Cr plated
CF3M: A351 CF3M + Cr plated
LCB: A352 LCB + Cr plated
BLEED OPTION
DTR + UP/S
DTR + DOWN/S
MANUAL
644: Class 600 4-way Diverter valve
944: Class 900 4-way Diverter valve
124 FB: Class 150  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
324 FB: Class 300  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
624 FB: Class 600  2-way Full bore  DBB valve
LONG STEM
L100: Long Stem 100mm
MANUAL
DTR + UP/S + GAUGE
DTR + DOWN/S + GAUGE
ABBV
FLANGE
4-WAY
SLIP
DI: A536 Gr 65-45-12 + MPC
D2: A439 D2 + MPC
124 - DIN - RTJ - ABBV - WR – L100 - LD - NACE - WCB – CF8M – DI - VITON
L100: Long Stem 100mm
L150: Long Stem 150mm
L2000: Long Stem 2000mm
END CONNECTION
RF: Raised Face
RTJ: Ring Type Joint
LOCKING DEVICE
LD: Locking Device
OPERATOR
PLUG
WCB: A216 WCB + ENP
WCC: A216 WCC + ENP
CF8: A351 CF8 + ENP
CF3M: A351 CF3M + ENP
LCB: A352 LCB + ENP
SERVICE
NACE: NACE MR0175/0103 SEAT
VITON
TEFLON(PFA)
OPERATOR
WR: Wrench
GR: Worm Gear
BA: Bare Stem
AOV: Air Operated Valve
MOV: Motor Operated Valve
TEFLON(PFA)
NBR
HNBR
LOW TEMPERATURE NBR
- If additional information is required, please consult the factory when ordering.
16